TUBADZIN

Sophisticated brick black Wall tile 237 x 78 mm

Sophisticated brick black Wall tile

Specifications:

Dimensions
Thickness

Surface

Abrasion resistance
Deep abrasion

Anti slip rating
Rectification

Frost resistance
Stain resistance
Pieces per box
Quantity m2 in a box
Carton weight
Boxes per pallet

Quantity m2 on a pallet

Product type:
Wall tiles

Collection:
Sophisticated

237 x 78 mm
11.5 mm

Matt

m Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

No

# No

Yes

30

0.55 m?
10.4 kg

84

46.2 m?
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