TUBADZIN

Sophisticated brick black Wall tile



Product type: Wall tiles

Collection: Sophisticated

Specifications:

Dimensions	237 x 78 mm
Thickness	11.5 mm
Surface	Matt
Abrasion resistance	Mot applicable
Deep abrasion	Not applicable
Anti slip rating	Not applicable
Rectification	No
Frost resistance	☀ No
Stain resistance	Yes
Pieces per box	30
Quantity m2 in a box	0.55 m ²
Carton weight	10.4 kg
Boxes per pallet	84
Quantity m2 on a pallet	46.2 m ²